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[BALANCE SUMMARY

Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period
3 | (Refer to Line 7 on your last report)

Total Contributions Received
4 | (From line 1 Column A)
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5 | (Addlines 3 and 4)

(From Line 2 Column A)

L , Total Expenditures Made
6

(Subtract Line 6 from Line 5)

L / Balance at Close of Reporting Period
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Utah Code 10-3-208 o
(4) Each campaign finance statement described in Subsection 3) ;q
(2) except as provided in Subsection (4)(b): “2e
(i) report all of the candidate's itemized and tot
A)contributions, including in-kind anc
including five days before the camp:
previously reported; and
(B)expenditures made up to and.
excluding an expenditure previous
(ii) identify: '
(A) for each contribution, the :
and '
(B) for each expenditure, theﬂj !
expenditure; or g
(b) report the total amount of al| contributions an
contributions and spends $500 or less on the cand
(_5)‘Within 30 days after receiving a contribution that i_s.-'aas
limit, and is from a donor whose name js unknown, a candi
(a) the treasurer of the state or a political subdiy
general fund; or i
(b) an organization that is exempt from federal ir
Code, -

i

Total this Pe



Amount

Donor First Nam Donor Last Nam Donor Addr1 Donor City Donor State

20 Sheryl Ginsberg
20 steven thompson
20 Christine Helfrich
50 Fred Gruendell
20 Jenica Wilcox
20 Elizabeth Bedke
50 david langowski
20 Shane Graham
50 Robin Hough
20 Kathleen DiMartino
20 Nanci Bockelie
20 Michele Evans
100 JOHN THOMAS
40 Elizabeth N Beck

30 Kathleen Gueymard

100 Womens Democ of Utah
100 Womens Democ of Utah

400 Tina Hose
50 Judy Garcia
20 Shermry Anderson

50 Womens Democ of Utah
50 Womens Democ of Utah

I Lake City  UT
I ur
_ Millcreek uT
I O T

Farmington uT

[ ]

_ CENTERVILLE UT
_ Cedar City uT
_ Salt Lake City UT
_ Salt Lake City UT
Salt Lake City UT
_Milcreek ut
_ Draper uT
_i( Salt Lake City Ui UT
_ISaIt Lake City UT

st george uT
PO Box 91184 Millcreek uT
PO Box 91184 Millcreek uT

West Haven uT

I s='t Lake City  UT

Riverton uT
PO Box 91184 Millcreek uT
PO Box 91184 Millcreek uT

Donor ZIP
84109
84106
84124
84020
84025

84014-2346
84721
84115
84117
84116
84117
84020
84108
84108
84770
84109
84109
84108
84401
84065
84109
84109

Donor Country Donor Occupatic Donor Employer Donor Email Donor Phone

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

easurer@wdcu (801) 580-8776
easurer@wdcu (801) 580-8776

total

CONTRIBUTIONS

1270



organization/ person Amount address Date Total for 1st report

UA local 140 $250.00 2261 south redwoodroad suite 5 salt lake city, ut 84119  9/7/2023 S 3,200.00
Martin Mitchell s 500.00 [ 23-Sep
Local 222 Drive Chapter $250.00 2461 south 3270 west P.O. Box 30749 salt lake city 8413( 8/14/2023
central utah federation of labor $ 250 00 2261 south redwoodroad suite m salt lake city, ut 84119 8/14/2023
Nick Mitchell s s00.00 |GGG 6/30/2023
Equality Utah Political Action Committee S 750.00 350 E 400 S #305 Salt lake city utah 84111 10/13/2022
CWA Poltical Action $300.00 501 3rd street,NW Washington DC 20001 10/20/2023
Planned Parenthood Action Council of Utal $ 100 00 654 South 900 East Salt Lake City Utah 84102 10/21/2023

CHECK DONATIONS



Amount

-
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23273
28.95
18.31

391.26
60 09
45.28
28.47

150.00

150 00
40.08
19.50
50.84
18 31
95.00
18.31

226.00
1000
18.31
29.50

Use
Stickers

Name of recipient Date

Sticker Mule

Campaign supplies Amazon

Website
signs
texts

Go Daddy

signs on the go

Spoke

Campaign supplies Walmart

emails

Political Consultan' Manuel Giron
Political Consultan Manuel Giron

Mailchimp

Campaign supplies Smiths
canvassing supplie Amazon
Campaign supplies amazon

website

texting set up

website

Lit pieces
google Ads
website
texting

Go Daddy
Spoke

Go Daddy
UVU printing
Google

Go Daddy
Spoke

9/12/2023
9/15/2023
9/17/2023
9/23/2023
9/24/2023
9/30/2023
10/01./2023
10/4/2023
10/4/2023
9/11/2023
9/10/2023
9/10/2023
8/17/2023
8/11/2023
7/1/2023
8/27/2023
10/18/2023
10/17/2023
10/22/2023

EXPENSES

total
$1,630.94





