

**South Salt Lake City Recorder**

220 East Morris Avenue, Suite 200

South Salt Lake, Utah 84115

Phone: 801-483-6019 or 801-483-6027

2023 Financial Disclosure Report for South Salt Lake Candidate

Name of Candidate or Officeholder

Name of Office

Nicholas Mitchell

City Council

Address or Alternate Address

City

State

Zip Code

Phone Number or Alternate Phone Number

Email Address

801-995-1481

nick4sslc@gmail.com

Type of Report

(check the appropriate box)

Reports:

October 24, 2023 by 5:00pm (28 days before the General Election)

November 14, 2023 by 5:00pm for contributions and expenditures after the October 24th filing period (seven days before the General Election for candidates)

December 21 (post General election filing)

Is this Report an Amendment? Yes (If yes, date of report) _____

Dissolution Report - The campaign is no longer active or receiving contributions and the campaign account balance is zero.

Report VerificationI, Nicholas Mitchell

Print Name of Candidate or Officeholder

affirm that this Financial Disclosure Report is true, accurate
and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Signature of Candidate or Officeholder

Date

For more information or additional forms, visit
www.sslc.gov or contact the City Recorder's office at
801-483-6027 or 801-483-6019For Office Use Only
Entered _____

Copied

Date Received

October 22

2023

Summary Page

Column A	Column B
Total this Period	Year to Date

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

1	TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED	4,470	4,470
---	------------------------------	-------	-------

EXPENDITURES MADE

2	TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE	1630.94	1630.94
---	-------------------------	---------	---------

BALANCE SUMMARY

3	Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period (Refer to Line 7 on your last report)	0	
4	Total Contributions Received (From line 1 Column A)	4,470	
5	Subtotal (Add lines 3 and 4)	4,470	
6	Total Expenditures Made (From Line 2 Column A)	1630.94	
7	Balance at Close of Reporting Period (Subtract Line 6 from Line 5)	2,839.06	

Utah Code 10-3-208

(4) Each campaign finance statement described in Subsection (3) shall:

(a) except as provided in Subsection (4)(b):

(i) report all of the candidate's itemized and total:

A) contributions, including in-kind and other nonmonetary contributions, received up to and including five days before the campaign finance statement is due, excluding a contribution previously reported; and

B) expenditures made up to and including five days before the campaign finance statement is due, excluding an expenditure previously reported; and

(ii) identify:

(A) for each contribution, the amount of the contribution and the name of the donor, if known, and

(B) for each expenditure, the amount of the expenditure and the name of the recipient of the expenditure; or

(b) report the total amount of all contributions and expenditures if the candidate receives \$500 or less in contributions and spends \$500 or less on the candidate's campaign.

(5) Within 30 days after receiving a contribution that is cash or a negotiable instrument, exceeds the anonymous contribution limit, and is from a donor whose name is unknown, a candidate shall disburse the amount of the contribution to:
 (a) the treasurer of the state or a political subdivision for deposit into the state's or political subdivision's general fund; or
 (b) an organization that is exempt from federal income taxation under Section 501(c)(3), Internal Revenue Code.

Amount	Donor First Name	Donor Last Name	Donor Addr1	Donor City	Donor State	Donor ZIP	Donor Country	Donor Occupation	Donor Employer	Donor Email	Donor Phone	total
20	Sheryl	Ginsberg		Salt Lake City	UT	84109	United States					1270
20	steven	thompson		slc	UT	84106	United States					
20	Christine	Helfrich		Millcreek	UT	84124	United States					
50	Fred	Gruendell		Draper	UT	84020	United States					
20	Jenica	Wilcox		Farmington	UT	84025	United States					
20	Elizabeth	Bedke		CENTERVILLE	UT	84014-2346	United States					
50	david	langowski		Cedar City	UT	84721	United States					
20	Shane	Graham		Salt Lake City	UT	84115	United States					
50	Robin	Hough		Salt Lake City	UT	84117	United States					
20	Kathleen	DiMartino		Salt Lake City	UT	84116	United States					
20	Nanci	Bockelie		Millcreek	UT	84117	United States					
20	Michele	Evans		Draper	UT	84020	United States					
100	JOHN	THOMAS		Salt Lake City	UT	84108	United States					
40	Elizabeth N	Beck		Salt Lake City	UT	84108	United States					
30	Kathleen	Gueymard		st george	UT	84770	United States					
100	Womens Democ of Utah		PO Box 91184	Millcreek	UT	84109	United States			treasurer@wdcu		
100	Womens Democ of Utah		PO Box 91184	Millcreek	UT	84109	United States			treasurer@wdcu		
400	Tina	Hose		Salt Lake City	UT	84108	United States					
50	Judy	Garcia		West Haven	UT	84401	United States					
20	Sherry	Anderson		Riverton	UT	84065	United States					
50	Womens Democ of Utah		PO Box 91184	Millcreek	UT	84109	United States			treasurer@wdcu	(801) 580-8776	
50	Womens Democ of Utah		PO Box 91184	Millcreek	UT	84109	United States			treasurer@wdcu	(801) 580-8776	

organization/ person	Amount	address	Date	Total for 1st report
UA local 140	\$ 250.00	2261 south redwoodroad suite 5 salt lake city, ut 84119	9/7/2023	\$ 3,200.00
Martin Mitchell	\$ 500.00	[REDACTED]	23-Sep	
Local 222 Drive Chapter	\$ 250.00	2461 south 3270 west P.O. Box 30749 salt lake city 84130	8/14/2023	
central utah federation of labor	\$ 250.00	2261 south redwoodroad suite m salt lake city, ut 84119	8/14/2023	
Nick Mitchell	\$ 800.00	[REDACTED]	6/30/2023	
Equality Utah Political Action Committee	\$ 750.00	350 E 400 S #305 Salt lake city utah 84111		10/13/2022
CWA Poltical Action	\$ 300.00	501 3rd street,NW Washington DC 20001		10/20/2023
Planned Parenthood Action Council of Utah	\$ 100.00	654 South 900 East Salt Lake City Utah 84102		10/21/2023

CHECK DONATIONS

Amount	Use	Name of recipient	Date	
\$ 232.73	Stickers	Sticker Mule	9/12/2023	total
\$ 28.95	Campaign supplies	Amazon	9/15/2023	\$ 1,630.94
\$ 18.31	Website	Go Daddy	9/17/2023	
\$ 391.26	signs	signs on the go	9/23/2023	
\$ 60.09	texts	Spoke	9/24/2023	
\$ 45.28	Campaign supplies	Walmart	9/30/2023	
\$ 28.47	emails	Mailchimp	10/01/2023	
\$ 150.00	Political Consultant	Manuel Giron	10/4/2023	
\$ 150.00	Political Consultant	Manuel Giron	10/4/2023	
\$ 40.08	Campaign supplies	Smiths	9/11/2023	
\$ 19.50	canvassing supplies	Amazon	9/10/2023	
\$ 50.84	Campaign supplies	amazon	9/10/2023	
\$ 18.31	website	Go Daddy	8/17/2023	
\$ 95.00	texting set up	Spoke	8/11/2023	
\$ 18.31	website	Go Daddy	7/1/2023	
\$ 226.00	Lit pieces	UVU printing	8/27/2023	
\$ 10.00	google Ads	Google	10/18/2023	
\$ 18.31	website	Go Daddy	10/17/2023	
\$ 29.50	texting	Spoke	10/22/2023	

EXPENSES